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Results
 
#1  Women 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AORG-VA1 1:43.53

Bentz, Caroline A 19 Thompson, Jenna A 19

Vereb, Joelle K 19 Larson, Abby R 18

25.67 29.89 24.0823.89

AMAR-VA2 1:46.14

Atkinson, Emma A 19 Smith, Julia A 19

Miller, Morgan A 19 Shackelford, Sarah A 19

24.93 31.10 22.9527.16

BORG-VA3 1:46.98

Slayton, Alex A 18 Barakey, Lauren A 19

Sheffield, Molly S 19 Godfrey, Kierstin A 19

26.96 30.47 23.8525.70

BMAR-VA4 1:47.22

Meilus, Emily V 19 Landon, Anna G 18

Franz, Karisa A 19 Andrusin, Abigail J 19

26.73 30.78 23.9625.75

CORG-VA5 x1:50.80

Raheem, Kimiko A 19 Misener, Riley A 19

Quinn, Erin A 19 Pouch, Rose A 19

27.70 32.18 24.7026.22

 
#2  Men 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AMAR-VA1 1:29.04

Koeppen, Will A 19 Coll Marti, Carles A 19

Manoff, Philip B 17 Hallock, Thomas J 19

23.14 24.86 19.7521.29

AORG-VA2 1:30.10

Webb, Forest A 19 Pouch, AJ A 19

Ramadan, Youssef A 19 Herbert, David M 20

22.58 25.69 20.0421.79

BORG-VA3 1:32.61

Tornqvist, Samuel 20 Claesson, Henry A 18

Ivanov, Antani 19 Fonder, Khalil A 19

23.58 25.41 21.6621.96

BMAR-VA4 1:35.06

Apfel, Abraham A 19 Lopez Miro, Cobi A 19

Neff, Alex A 19 Eichberg, Dylan A 18

25.21 26.07 20.3323.45

 
#3  Women 1000 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ORG-VA 19Travis, Chase A1 10:13.62

27.75 29.60 30.5030.15

30.44 30.71 30.56 30.63

30.94 30.94 30.86 31.02

30.99 31.22 31.20 31.34

31.11 31.09 30.94 31.63

MAR-VA 19Travis, Brooke A2 10:23.58

28.54 30.10 31.5030.89

31.44 31.47 31.24 31.25

31.29 31.39 31.29 31.46

31.57 31.58 31.58 31.56

31.66 31.47 31.50 30.80

ORG-VA 18Vos, Loulou3 10:31.97

29.61 31.86 32.5731.92

32.21 32.31 32.04 32.18

32.07 32.09 31.77 31.80

31.26 31.25 31.48 31.50

30.85 31.47 31.24 30.49

MAR-VA 19Jirsa, Hannah A4 10:54.38

29.61 31.92 33.2033.00

32.96 33.35 33.06 33.33

33.23 33.19 33.11 33.15

32.94 33.27 32.75 32.69

32.64 32.68 32.42 31.88

 
#4  Men 1000 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ORG-VA 18Doss, Brennen C1 9:36.63

25.17 27.78 28.7228.67

28.76 28.89 28.97 29.12

29.27 29.31 29.35 29.46

29.39 29.34 29.17 29.50

29.45 29.22 29.37 27.72

MAR-VA 19Apisa, Ethan A2 9:55.02

27.30 29.61 29.9229.94

30.30 30.11 30.12 30.22

30.16 30.00 29.53 29.65

29.65 29.76 29.78 29.77

29.83 30.06 30.06 29.25

ORG-VA 18Wright, Alex E3 10:13.40

27.57 29.44 30.0929.84

30.11 30.24 30.14 30.32

30.32 30.43 30.77 31.24

31.41 31.62 31.61 31.89

32.12 31.76 31.60 30.88

 
#5  Women 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MAR-VA 19Atkinson, Emma A1 1:51.14

26.46 27.94 28.4428.30

MAR-VA 22Gyorgy, Reka2 1:51.99

26.31 28.03 29.1028.55

MAR-VA 19Travis, Brooke A3 1:55.11

27.24 29.30 28.6929.88

MAR-VA 19Judge, Megan A4 x1:55.59

27.19 29.51 29.2529.64

ORG-VA 19Pouch, Rose A5 1:56.30

26.79 28.96 30.6229.93

MAR-VA 19Gonzalez de Oliveria, Nadia A6 x1:57.59

27.14 29.57 30.3230.56

ORG-VA 19Quinn, Erin A7 1:59.25

27.14 30.21 30.8331.07

ORG-VA 19Worden, Ashley A8 1:59.59

28.09 30.12 30.5630.82

ORG-VA 19Godfrey, Kierstin A9 x2:00.52

27.17 30.34 31.1731.84

 
#6  Men 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ORG-VA 19Dal Maso, Filippo1 1:40.20

23.56 25.45 25.6125.58

MAR-VA 19Cassady, Hunter A2 1:43.00

23.52 25.88 26.9526.65

MAR-VA 19Hines, Alex C3 1:45.94

23.17 25.31 29.9827.48

ORG-VA 19Fonder, Khalil A4 1:48.24

24.05 26.98 28.6628.55

 
#7  Women 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MAR-VA 19Atkinson, Emma A1 53.17

26.01 27.16

ORG-VA 19Bentz, Caroline A2 55.39

26.62 28.77

MAR-VA 19Meilus, Emily V3 57.80

28.23 29.57

ORG-VA 18Slayton, Alex A4 58.68

28.11 30.57

ORG-VA 19Vasquez, Emily A5 59.43

28.50 30.93

ORG-VA 19Raheem, Kimiko A6 x59.53

28.69 30.84

MAR-VA 19Raber, Shelby A7 59.99

28.73 31.26

MAR-VA 18Meeker, Lauren E8 x1:02.05

30.33 31.72

 
#8  Men 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MAR-VA 17Manoff, Philip B1 47.60

22.77 24.83

ORG-VA 19Webb, Forest A2 48.91

23.71 25.20

ORG-VA 20Tornqvist, Samuel3 50.19

24.45 25.74

MAR-VA 19Koeppen, Will A4 50.24

24.72 25.52

MAR-VA 19Apfel, Abraham A5 53.32

25.83 27.49

 
#9  Women 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ORG-VA 19Vereb, Joelle K1 1:04.77

30.50 34.27

ORG-VA 19Thompson, Jenna A2 1:05.85

31.06 34.79

ORG-VA 19Barakey, Lauren A3 1:07.80

31.99 35.81

MAR-VA 19Smith, Julia A4 1:09.13

32.87 36.26

ORG-VA 19Misener, Riley A5 x1:09.66

33.01 36.65
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#10  Men 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ORG-VA 19Pouch, AJ A1 55.50

26.31 29.19

MAR-VA 19Coll Marti, Carles A2 56.35

26.29 30.06

MAR-VA 18Myburgh, Keith M3 56.44

26.47 29.97

MAR-VA 19Lopez Miro, Cobi A4 57.67

26.88 30.79

MAR-VA 19Myburgh, Collin A5 x58.48

27.42 31.06

 
#11  Women 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ORG-VA 19Worden, Ashley A1 2:07.26

29.50 32.22 32.8332.71

MAR-VA 19Miller, Morgan A2 2:07.81

29.05 31.86 33.8933.01

ORG-VA 19Sheffield, Molly S3 2:08.44

29.46 32.36 33.5933.03

ORG-VA 19Travis, Chase A4 2:08.59

29.28 32.71 33.1033.50

MAR-VA 19Franz, Karisa A5 2:10.09

29.29 32.40 35.6632.74

 
#12  Men 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ORG-VA 19Ivanov, Antani1 1:48.56

25.29 28.07 27.0128.19

MAR-VA 18Eichberg, Dylan A2 1:48.95

25.23 27.88 28.1627.68

MAR-VA 19Neff, Alex A3 1:55.35

25.85 29.08 30.5029.92

ORG-VA 19Vipavetz, Ryan A4 1:59.41

26.49 29.69 32.0331.20

 
#13  Women 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MAR-VA 19Shackelford, Sarah A1 23.57

MAR-VA 19Bruneau, Julia2 23.98

MAR-VA 18Landon, Anna G3 24.16

ORG-VA 18Larson, Abby R4 24.17

MAR-VA 19Judge, Megan A5 x24.28

MAR-VA 19Andrusin, Abigail J6 x24.43

ORG-VA 18Slayton, Alex A7 25.32

ORG-VA 19Vasquez, Emily A8 25.52

 
#14  Men 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MAR-VA 19Hallock, Thomas J1 20.40

ORG-VA 20Herbert, David M2 20.68

ORG-VA 18Claesson, Henry A3 20.88

MAR-VA 19Cassady, Hunter A4 21.70

ORG-VA 19Clark, Jaedin A5 22.91

 
#15  Women 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MAR-VA 19Shackelford, Sarah A1 51.80

25.14 26.66

MAR-VA 19Bruneau, Julia2 53.09

25.79 27.30

MAR-VA 19Andrusin, Abigail J3 53.49

25.83 27.66

ORG-VA 18Larson, Abby R4 53.72

25.69 28.03

ORG-VA 18Vos, Loulou5 54.08

26.11 27.97

ORG-VA 19Godfrey, Kierstin A6 54.29

25.85 28.44

MAR-VA 18Landon, Anna G7 x54.55

26.32 28.23

MAR-VA 19Gonzalez de Oliveria, Nadia A8 x54.66

26.51 28.15

ORG-VA 19Quinn, Erin A9 x54.82

26.32 28.50

 
#16  Men 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MAR-VA 19Coll Marti, Carles A1 45.31

22.00 23.31

MAR-VA 19Hallock, Thomas J2 45.53

21.90 23.63

ORG-VA 18Claesson, Henry A3 45.66

22.01 23.65

MAR-VA 19Koeppen, Will A4 47.29

23.03 24.26

ORG-VA 20Herbert, David M5 48.02

23.42 24.60

ORG-VA 19Ramadan, Youssef A6 48.24

22.07 26.17

MAR-VA 19Cassady, Hunter A7 x48.66

23.34 25.32

MAR-VA 19Hines, Alex C8 x51.46

24.04 27.42

 
#17  Women 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MAR-VA 19Atkinson, Emma A1 1:55.01

27.09 28.62 29.9029.40

ORG-VA 19Bentz, Caroline A2 2:02.86

28.22 30.37 32.3031.97

MAR-VA 19Meilus, Emily V3 2:04.67

30.06 31.19 31.8531.57

MAR-VA 19Raber, Shelby A4 2:07.43

31.10 32.41 31.8232.10

ORG-VA 19Raheem, Kimiko A5 2:09.51

30.44 32.43 33.4733.17

ORG-VA 19Vasquez, Emily A6 2:11.06

30.60 32.77 33.7633.93

MAR-VA 18Meeker, Lauren E7 x2:13.38

32.36 33.63 33.9733.42

 
#18  Men 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ORG-VA 19Webb, Forest A1 1:48.41

25.79 27.61 27.2927.72

ORG-VA 20Tornqvist, Samuel2 1:50.05

25.80 27.59 28.3828.28

MAR-VA 19Apfel, Abraham A3 1:56.21

27.39 29.52 29.4029.90

 
#19  Women 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MAR-VA 22Gyorgy, Reka1 2:24.51

32.55 36.31 38.1037.55

MAR-VA 19Smith, Julia A2 2:29.92

33.63 37.74 39.9038.65

ORG-VA 19Misener, Riley A3 2:32.30

34.48 38.13 40.0739.62

ORG-VA 19Barakey, Lauren A4 2:33.83

34.17 38.89 40.4040.37

ORG-VA 19Thompson, Jenna A5 2:36.61

34.49 39.59 41.6540.88

 
#20  Men 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ORG-VA 19Pouch, AJ A1 1:59.44

27.44 30.06 31.0430.90

MAR-VA 19Lopez Miro, Cobi A2 2:09.32

28.55 32.39 34.0034.38

MAR-VA 19Myburgh, Collin A3 2:09.66

29.00 33.17 33.5933.90

 
#21  Women 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ORG-VA 19Travis, Chase A1 4:59.87

27.92 29.92 30.5930.46

30.39 30.48 30.35 30.45

30.52 28.79

MAR-VA 19Travis, Brooke A2 5:00.61

28.13 30.30 30.6330.61

30.46 30.52 30.57 30.42

30.15 28.82

ORG-VA 18Vos, Loulou3 5:06.94

28.32 30.96 30.8130.95

30.76 30.76 30.92 31.34

31.29 30.83

MAR-VA 19Jirsa, Hannah A4 5:18.85

29.10 31.36 32.5232.27

32.22 32.08 32.15 32.25

32.63 32.27

ORG-VA 19Quinn, Erin A5 5:21.66

28.51 31.99 32.6632.42

32.54 32.53 32.85 32.97

32.61 32.58
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#22  Men 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ORG-VA 19Dal Maso, Filippo1 4:33.83

24.65 27.86 28.0027.87

27.84 27.92 27.86 27.75

27.45 26.63

ORG-VA 18Doss, Brennen C2 4:37.28

25.21 27.58 28.1528.04

28.27 28.52 28.41 28.58

28.26 26.26

MAR-VA 18Myburgh, Keith M3 4:37.64

25.30 28.06 28.4628.32

28.56 28.39 28.29 28.19

27.70 26.37

MAR-VA 19Apisa, Ethan A4 4:53.89

26.94 28.97 29.8229.59

29.80 29.67 29.82 29.64

30.16 29.48

ORG-VA 19Vipavetz, Ryan A5 5:01.05

27.58 30.23 30.9230.51

30.46 30.43 30.24 30.18

30.20 30.30

 
#23  Women 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ORG-VA 19Vereb, Joelle K1 55.68

25.86 29.82

MAR-VA 19Franz, Karisa A2 56.81

27.02 29.79

ORG-VA 19Sheffield, Molly S3 57.87

27.57 30.30

ORG-VA 19Worden, Ashley A4 58.72

28.15 30.57

MAR-VA 19Judge, Megan A5 59.06

27.74 31.32

MAR-VA 19Gonzalez de Oliveria, Nadia A6 59.52

27.98 31.54

MAR-VA 19Jirsa, Hannah A7 x59.74

27.83 31.91

MAR-VA 19Miller, Morgan A8 x1:00.31

28.30 32.01

MAR-VA 19Raber, Shelby A9 x1:00.67

28.37 32.30

MAR-VA 19Bruneau, Julia10 x1:00.68

28.43 32.25

 
#24  Men 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MAR-VA 17Manoff, Philip B1 47.57

22.15 25.42

ORG-VA 19Ramadan, Youssef A2 48.82

22.50 26.32

ORG-VA 19Ivanov, Antani3 50.01

24.10 25.91

MAR-VA 19Neff, Alex A4 53.11

24.96 28.15

MAR-VA 19Myburgh, Collin A5 53.38

24.94 28.44

ORG-VA 19Fonder, Khalil A6 54.51

25.22 29.29

ORG-VA 19Clark, Jaedin A7 x56.40

26.20 30.20

 
#25  Women 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MAR-VA 22Gyorgy, Reka1 2:05.40

27.55 31.30 29.6736.88

ORG-VA 19Pouch, Rose A2 2:10.07

28.76 32.72 30.0838.51

MAR-VA 19Meilus, Emily V3 2:12.86

30.02 31.91 29.8841.05

ORG-VA 19Sheffield, Molly S4 2:15.73

28.48 35.55 32.2839.42

MAR-VA 19Miller, Morgan A5 2:17.82

28.93 34.96 30.8643.07

ORG-VA 19Thompson, Jenna A6 2:19.27

30.39 38.04 32.7738.07

MAR-VA 18Meeker, Lauren E7 x2:21.92

31.27 34.65 33.4042.60

 
#26  Men 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MAR-VA 18Eichberg, Dylan A1 1:50.67

23.95 28.12 26.0632.54

ORG-VA 20Tornqvist, Samuel2 1:54.10

25.33 28.18 27.2633.33

MAR-VA 18Myburgh, Keith M3 1:54.16

24.96 29.83 26.4632.91

ORG-VA 19Pouch, AJ A4 1:57.51

25.78 31.29 28.0132.43

MAR-VA 19Hines, Alex C5 2:00.26

24.33 31.02 29.8035.11

ORG-VA 18Wright, Alex E6 2:02.69

26.49 31.45 28.4036.35

MAR-VA 19Apfel, Abraham A7 x2:03.28

27.51 29.84 29.2836.65

 
#27  Women 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AMAR-VA1 1:34.26

Shackelford, Sarah A 19 Andrusin, Abigail J 19

Landon, Anna G 18 Gyorgy, Reka 22

23.43 23.68 23.3823.77

AORG-VA2 1:34.61

Vereb, Joelle K 19 Bentz, Caroline A 19

Godfrey, Kierstin A 19 Larson, Abby R 18

23.68 23.17 23.4524.31

BMAR-VA3 1:38.90

Gonzalez de Oliveria, Nadia A 19Judge, Megan A 19

Bruneau, Julia 19 Smith, Julia A 19

25.41 24.44 23.9425.11

BORG-VA4 1:40.27

Vasquez, Emily A 19 Pouch, Rose A 19

Slayton, Alex A 18 Vos, Loulou 18

25.63 25.38 24.4824.78

CMAR-VA5 x1:44.00

Franz, Karisa A 19 Raber, Shelby A 19

Meeker, Lauren E 18 Jirsa, Hannah A 19

25.51 25.85 25.9626.68

CORG-VA6 x1:47.71

Raheem, Kimiko A 19 Misener, Riley A 19

Worden, Ashley A 19 Travis, Chase A 19

26.06 29.91 25.3726.37

 
#28  Men 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AMAR-VA1 1:21.28

Manoff, Philip B 17 Coll Marti, Carles A 19

Koeppen, Will A 19 Hallock, Thomas J 19

20.53 20.12 19.9120.72

AORG-VA2 1:21.81

Ramadan, Youssef A 19 Ivanov, Antani 19

Claesson, Henry A 18 Herbert, David M 20

20.89 20.64 20.1420.14

BMAR-VA3 1:25.88

Neff, Alex A 19 Hines, Alex C 19

Cassady, Hunter A 19 Eichberg, Dylan A 18

22.06 21.46 20.9021.46

BORG-VA4 1:26.03

Webb, Forest A 19 Fonder, Khalil A 19

Dal Maso, Filippo 19 Doss, Brennen C 18

21.52 22.51 21.0220.98

CMAR-VA5 x1:28.64

Myburgh, Collin A 19 Lopez Miro, Cobi A 19

Apisa, Ethan A 19 Myburgh, Keith M 18

22.36 22.19 21.5122.58

 
#29  Women 1 mtr Diving

Age Name         Team Finals Score

ORG-VA 18Moravek, Teagan Q1 148.20

ORG-VA 18Mroz, Izzi M2 124.40

MAR-VA 19Westwood, Regan3 114.65

 
#30  Men 1 mtr Diving

Age Name         Team Finals Score

MAR-VA 18Zawadzki, Noah M1 172.85

ORG-VA 19Perreault, Joe A2 143.50

ORG-VA 19Cole, Taj A3 136.90

 
#31  Women 3 mtr Diving

Age Name         Team Finals Score

ORG-VA 18Moravek, Teagan Q1 164.30

ORG-VA 18Mroz, Izzi M2 137.15

MAR-VA 19Westwood, Regan3 131.85

 
#32  Men 3 mtr Diving

Age Name         Team Finals Score

MAR-VA 18Zawadzki, Noah M1 204.30

ORG-VA 19Cole, Taj A2 184.15

ORG-VA 19Perreault, Joe A3 161.90

 
#33  Women Platform Diving

Age Name         Team Finals Score

ORG-VA 18Moravek, Teagan Q1 1.03

MAR-VA 19Westwood, Regan2 1.02
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(#33  Women Platform Diving)

ORG-VA 18Mroz, Izzi M3 1.01

 
#34  Men Platform Diving

Age Name         Team Finals Score

ORG-VA 19Cole, Taj A1 1.03

ORG-VA 19Perreault, Joe A2 1.02

MAR-VA 18Zawadzki, Noah M3 1.01

 
Scores - Women

 Women - Team Rankings - Through Event 34

1. VT Orange 157

2. VT Maroon 151

 
Scores - Men

 Men - Team Rankings - Through Event 34

1. VT Maroon 150

2. VT Orange 148


